PMHLED-Series – PLED-xxxLF – Single Output – DIP24 - Plastic Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 1/5
PLED-xxxLF
All specifications typical at Ta=25°C, nominal input voltage and full load unless otherwise specified
Input Specifications
Voltage Range 5 – 36 VDC Wide Input (24V Recommended)
Output Specifications

� Constant Current
� High Efficiency
� Dimming Function(PWM/Analog)
� Remote Control(Separate Pin)
Rev.04-2009
PMHLED-Series – PLED-xxxLF – Single Output – DIP24 - Plastic Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 2/5
Selection Guide
Order # Input Voltage (Vdc)
Output Voltage (VDC)
Output Current (m
A)
Efficiency (%
)
PLED-300LF 5-36 2-32 300 96
PLED-350LF 5-36 2-32 350 96
PLED-500LF 5-36 2-32 500 96
PLED-600LF 5-36 2-32 600 96
PLED-700LF 5-36 2-32 700 96
PLED-800LF 5-36 2-32 800 96
PLED-900LF 5-36 2-32 900 96
PLED-1000LF 5-36 2-32 1000 96
PLED-1100LF 5-36 2-32 1100 96
PLED-1200LF 5-36 2-32 1200 96
If you need other specifications, please ask.
Package / Pinning / Derating
0.50
(0.02)